Result Duathlon - School Challenge

Sengkang Riverside Park, Sengkang, Sunday 24 March 2013
* Only the top-20 students of each school count for the total

schooihame | Race | Distance | Gender | Cat. | Pos | No. MName | Tme | poms |

Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
Australian International School
United World College SEA

United World College SEA

United World College SEA

United World College SEA

United World College SEA

United World College SEA

United World College SEA

United World College SEA

United World College SEA

United World College SEA

United World College SEA

United World College SEA
Australian International School Malaysia
Australian International School Malaysia
Australian International School Malaysia
Australian International School Malaysia
Australian International School Malaysia
Australian International School Malaysia
Australian International School Malaysia
Australian International School Malaysia
Australian International School Malaysia
Australian International School Malaysia
Australian International School Malaysia
Singapore Management University
Singapore Management University
Singapore Management University

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Kids
Kids
Youth
Kids
Kids
Youth
Kids
Sprint
Kids
Youth
Kids
Youth
Kids
Kids
Youth
Youth
Kids

Kids
Youth
Youth

Kids

Kids
Youth
Youth

Kids
Sprint

Kids

Kids

Kids
Youth
Kids
Kids
Kids
Youth
Youth
Youth
Sprint
Youth

Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

CNewleon [METED MetaSprint

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Team
10-11
12-13
10-11
10-11
12-13
10-11
30-39
10-11
12-13
10-11
12-13
8-9
10-11
12-13
12-13
8-9

8-9
14-15
12-13
10-11

8-9
12-13
14-15

8-9
40-49
10-11
10-11

8-9
12-13
10-11
10-11
10-11
14-15
12-13
12-13
40-49
12-13

20-29
20-29
20-29

U DW= -

O WU W M NN D

D= =
(=R NRe ]

10
12
10

10
22
30
23

N A=

T0991
K0893
Y0775
K0872
K0900
Y0733
K1792
0549
K0916
Y0730
K0896
Y0774
K0985
K1846
Y1532
Y0704
K1823

K0976
Y0761
Y0718
K0924
K0957
Y0732
Y0762
K0988
0056
K0937
K0892

K0973
Y0722
K0908
K0910
K0931
Y0745
Y0723
Y0729
0087
Y0705

1005
1135
1161

Team

Caleb Mcmahon
Jack

Jackson

Ellis

Oliver

Brodie

Trent

Piper

Charlotte
James

Gray

Victoria Maenam
Jack

Noelle Kelly
Isaac

George

Mae

Sasza
Alessandro
Maja Jee Ho
Denis

Ana Jane
Eve
Martina
Maureen
Lauren
William

Alana
Tamika
Thomas
Jack
Lauren
Henry
Kiana
Jeremy
Claire
Christian

Yiwei
Bi'ao Brandon
Cheng Gui

LONGHORNS
Jones
Grant
Campbell
Barron
Mulhearn
Horn
Standen
Lodge
Dwan

Twine
Chamberlain
Jones
Faddy
Thomas
Barron
Twine

Singer
Koczanowski
Nanni
Werner
Parkinson
Koczanowski
Singer

Nanni
Thomson
Shillabeer
Singer

Gallagher
Baynes
Leetham
Leetham
GALLAGHER
Baynes
Baynes
Bartley
Leetham
Bartley

Luo
Tung
Lim

ﬂln_gapore
0:21:49 100.0
0:16:19 100.0
0:32:57 100.0
0:16:58 96.1
0:17:11 94.9
0:35:25 93.0
0:18:56 91.0
1:01:29 90.3
0:19:04 90.3
0:40:41 89.4
0:18:27 88.4
0:37:43 87.3
0:23:46 83.3
0:19:52 82.1
0:47:02 77.3
0:48:06 68.5
0:25:57 66.4
1,498.3
0:20:25 96.9
0:35:09 92.8
0:35:44 92.2
0:18:43 92.0
0:18:47 91.7
0:39:54 91.2
0:36:13 90.0
0:23:50 83.0
1:18:44 81.1
0:22:01 78.2
0:22:28 72.6
961.5
0:19:55 99.3
0:37:29 97.0
0:17:43 92.1
0:17:55 91.0
0:20:11 85.3
0:36:20 83.4
0:44:46 81.3
0:43:52 75.1
1:25:05 75.0
0:44:05 74.7
854.4
1:11:00 100.0
1:00:45 92.6
1:01:53 90.9

Series

Page 1 of 4



Result Duathlon - School Challenge

Sengkang Riverside Park, Sengkang, Sunday 24 March 2013
* Only the top-20 students of each school count for the total

T I ) I S S A

Singapore Management University
Singapore Management University
Singapore Management University
Singapore Management University
Singapore Management University
Singapore Management University
Singapore Management University
Tanglin Trust School

Tanglin Trust School

Tanglin Trust School

Tanglin Trust School

Tanglin Trust School

Tanglin Trust School

Noreq

Noreq

Noreq

Noreq

Noreq

Noreq

Noreq

Henry Park Primary School

Henry Park Primary School

Henry Park Primary School

Henry Park Primary School
Henry Park Primary School
Ngee Ann Primary School

Ngee Ann Primary School

Ngee Ann Primary School

Ngee Ann Primary School

river valley high school

river valley high school

river valley high school

river valley high school

Ngee Ann Polytechnic

Ngee Ann Polytechnic

Ngee Ann Polytechnic

Ngee Ann Polytechnic
SJI-International Elementary
SJI-International Elementary
SJI-International Elementary
SJI-International Elementary
Singapore Institute of Management
Singapore Institute of Management
Singapore Institute of Management

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon

Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

Sprint
Youth
Sprint
Youth
Youth

Kids
Youth
Youth
Sprint
Youth
Sprint

Kids
Sprint
Kids
Youth

Kids
Kids
Kids

Sprint
Youth
Youth

Sprint
Sprint
Sprint

Youth
Kids
Kids

Discovery
Sprint

CNewlloon [IFHED MetaSprint S

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Female

Female
Male
Female

Female
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

20-29
12-13
40-49
14-15
14-15

10-11
12-13
14-15
16-19
12-13
16-19

10-11
Team
8-9
12-13

8-9
10-11
8-9

16-19
14-15
12-13

16-19
20-29
20-29

12-13
10-11
10-11

16-39
20-29

18
19
22
27
36

10

12

33
21
16
19
27
22

22

11

16
39

21
22

1139
1143
1134
1132
1131
1140

0012
Y0720
0188
Y0753
Y0755

K1832
Y1550
Y1565
1102
Y1549
1110

K0909
RO689
K0955
Y0725

K0975
K0873
K0984

1003
Y1569
Y1529

0662
1121
0685

Y0717
K0941
K0940

D0797
1138

Gerald

Ee Loong

Sean

Bi Jie

Ming Quan Alson
Daryl

Elizabeth
Katie
Dean
Wes
Benjamin

Abdul Haziq
Abu Hudzaifah
Syed Ali Imran
Danial

Abdul Hanif
Muhd Shazry

Joseph
Team
Aqil
Agilah

Regina Lui Ann Rui
Reuben Lui Tye Herng
Renee Lui Ann Qu

Thaddea
Theodor
Althea

Tan Zhong Ching
Yi Heng
Edwin

Leah Blanca
Clementine
Florence

Kai Wen John
Ng

Lim
Lau
Lim
Tay
Ang

Hodges
Mullan
Pearce
Mullan
Kerridge

Johari

Masnawi

Syed Mohamed Shariff
Eddie

Johari

Azman

Leong

D Rookies
Md. Khusni
Md. Khusni

Lui
Lui
Lui

Chua
Chua
Chua

Tan
Chew
Liam

Fahy
Mcnair Scott
Mcnair Scott

Chew
Zhaomu

Im_gapore
1:03:21 88.8
1:06:09 85.1
1:07:13 83.7
1:07:57 82.8
1:09:46 80.6
1:12:04 78.1

782.7
1:11:10 99.8
0:40:40 89.4
1:00:58 89.4
0:35:29 85.4
0:36:35 82.8
446.8
0:21:02 77.5
0:43:40 75.4
0:40:24 75.0
1:22:21 69.8
0:47:41 69.1
1:23:25 68.9
435.7
0:17:19 94.2
1:22:02 90.4
0:19:42 87.4
0:45:06 80.6
352.7
0:20:19 97.4
0:17:34 92.8
0:21:38 91.5
281.7
1:13:12 88.7
0:34:20 88.3
0:42:00 86.6
263.5
1:02:12 92.4
1:04:58 86.6
1:12:55 77.2
256.2
0:36:22 100.0
0:22:45 75.7
0:22:46 75.7
251.3
0:29:50 100.0
0:59:15 95.0
195.0

eries

Page 2 of 4



Result Duathlon - School Challenge

Sengkang Riverside Park, Sengkang, Sunday 24 March 2013
* Only the top-20 students of each school count for the total

T I . ) I S . A

Singapore American School
Singapore American School
Singapore American School
Singapore Sports School
Singapore Sports School
Singapore Sports School
canadian international school
canadian international school
canadian international school
CHIJ Primary(Toa Payoh)

CHIJ Primary(Toa Payoh)
Northland Secondary School
Northland Secondary School
Xinmin Secondary School
Xinmin Secondary School
Lycee Francais Singapour

Lycee Francais Singapour

St Josephs institution junior

St Josephs institution junior
Temasek Polytechnic

Temasek Polytechnic
EtonHouse International School
EtonHouse International School
Catholic Junior College

Catholic Junior College
Tanjong Katong Secondary
Tanjong Katong Secondary
Hwa Chong Institution (College)
Hwa Chong Institution (College)
Bedok Green Pri School

Bedok Green Pri School

MEE TOH SCHOOL

MEE TOH SCHOOL

Nan Hua Pri School

Nan Hua Pri School

ANGLO CHINESE SCHOOL (JUNIOR)

ANGLO CHINESE SCHOOL (JUNIOR)

Temasek Primary School
Temasek Primary School
Singapore Polytechnic
Singapore Polytechnic
Rosyth Primary School
Rosyth Primary School
West Grove Primary School

Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon
Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Duathlon

Sprint
Youth

Youth
Youth

Kids
Kids

Kids

Youth

Sprint

Kids

Kids

Sprint

Kids

Discovery

Youth

Sprint

Kids

Youth

Kids

Kids

Kids

Sprint

Kids

Sprint

CNewlloon [IFHED MetaSprint S

Male
Male

Male
Female

Male
Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

16-19
14-15

14-15
14-15

10-11
8-9

10-11

14-15

16-19

10-11

8-9

20-29

10-11

16-39

14-15

40-49

Team

12-13

10-11

10-11

20-29

8-9

20-29

3

11
10

18

20

16

15

66

19

20

46

28

85

27

87

1105
Y1566

Y0750
Y0760

K0907
K0981

K0929

Y0757

1099

K1854

K1809

0686

K0934

D0866

Y1568

0252

T1859

Y1523

K0962

K0875

K1799

1119

K0953

0694

Bret
Kyle

Aaron Shane
Michelle

Jasper
Caitlin

Elizabeth Le Min

Ryanud-Deen

Wei Zen

Valentin

Julian Jin-Yung

Javier

Isabella

Claire

Muhd Amirul Hazim

Lawrence

Team

Mitch Yeo

Cheong

Ekit

Elya

Hiang Teck

Onn Joel

Matthew

Izzo
Izzo

Tan
Lee

Van Selm
Van Selm

Liau

Mohd Rafeed

Chong

Van Wersch

Lee

Goh

Lambrou

Lim

Mohd Helmy

Remedios

Blangah Junior

Hui Si

Weiyuan

Phoon

Aznan Ghazali

Ng

Yip

Sim

Im_gapore
0:59:32 96.5
0:31:15 96.9
193.5

0:30:42 98.7

0:41:47 78.0
176.8

0:17:49 91.5

0:24:14 81.7
173.2

0:17:50 96.6
96.6

0:31:42 95.6
95.6

1:06:04 87.0
87.0

0:18:59 85.9
85.9

0:20:23 84.5
84.5

1:07:46 83.0
83.0

0:21:37 79.7
79.7

0:45:09 77.9
77.9

0:40:04 75.6
75.6

1:12:08 75.5
75.5

0:29:12 74.7
74.7

0:50:48 71.6
71.6

0:24:40 69.8
69.8

0:23:43 68.8
68.8

0:25:29 67.6
67.6

1:26:54 64.7
64.7

0:26:41 64.5
64.5

1:29:27 62.9

eries

Page 3 of 4



Result Duathlon - School Challenge @M ﬂzm Meta.gpl‘lht Serl'es

Sengkang Riverside Park, Sengkang, Sunday 24 March 2013
* Only the top-20 students of each school count for the total

.ftin_gapare

Distance b b b m
West Grove Primary School 62.9
Geylang Methodist School Secondary Duathlon Youth Female 14-15 11 Y0742 |Vanessa Hui Ning Koh 0:54:12 60.2
Geylang Methodist School Secondary 60.2
Opera Estate Primary Duathlon Kids Female 10-11 32 K0913  |Yuki Tanaka 0:29:16 58.8
Opera Estate Primary 58.8
Fairfield Methodist School (Primary) Duathlon Kids Male 8-9 31 K1824 |Basil Evander Tan 0:29:47 57.8
Fairfield Methodist School (Primary) 57.8
Chestnut Secondary School Duathlon Youth Female 14-15 12 Y1538 |Siti Sarah Halimi 0:58:37 55.6
Chestnut Secondary School 55.6
WhiteSand Primary School Duathlon Kids Male 10-11 56 K0905 |Wen Zhuang Tan 0:30:11 54.0
WhiteSand Primary School 54.0

Page 4 of 4



