Sengkang Riverside Park, Sengkang, Sunday 24 March 2013

* Only the top-20 students of each school count for the total

(New Moon MetaSprint Series Singapore

School Name	Race	Distance	Gender	Cat.	Pos.	No.	Name		Time	Points
Australian International School	Duathlon	Kids		Team	1	T0991	Team	LONGHORNS	0:21:49	100.0
Australian International School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	1	K0893	Caleb Mcmahon	Jones	0:16:19	100.0
Australian International School	Duathlon	Youth	Male	12-13	1	Y0775	Jack	Grant	0:32:57	100.0
Australian International School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	3	K0872	Jackson	Campbell	0:16:58	96.1
Australian International School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	4	K0900	Ellis	Barron	0:17:11	94.9
Australian International School	Duathlon	Youth	Male	12-13	6	Y0733	Oliver	Mulhearn	0:35:25	93.0
Australian International School	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	5	K1792	Brodie	Horn	0:18:56	91.0
Australian International School	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	30-39	14	0549	Trent	Standen	1:01:29	90.3
Australian International School	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	6	K0916	Piper	Lodge	0:19:04	90.3
Australian International School	Duathlon	Youth	Female	12-13	8	Y0730	Charlotte	Dwan	0:40:41	89.4
Australian International School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	15	K0896	James	Twine	0:18:27	88.4
Australian International School	Duathlon	Youth	Male	12-13	12	Y0774	Gray	Chamberlain	0:37:43	87.3
Australian International School	Duathlon	Kids	Female	8-9	8	K0985	Victoria Maenam	Jones	0:23:46	83.3
Australian International School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	24	K1846	Jack	Faddy	0:19:52	82.1
Australian International School	Duathlon	Youth	Female	12-13	16	Y1532	Noelle Kelly	Thomas	0:47:02	77.3
Australian International School	Duathlon	Youth	Male	12-13	28	Y0704	Isaac	Barron	0:48:06	68.5
Australian International School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	8-9	23	K1823	George	Twine	0:25:57	66.4
Australian International School										1,498.3
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Kids	Female	8-9	4	K0976	Мае	Singer	0:20:25	96.9
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Youth	Female	14-15	2	Y0761	Sasza	Koczanowski	0:35:09	92.8
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Youth	Male	12-13	7	Y0718	Alessandro	Nanni	0:35:44	92.2
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	4	K0924	Maja Jee Ho	Werner	0:18:43	92.0
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Kids	Male	8-9	3	K0957	Denis	Parkinson	0:18:47	91.7
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Youth	Female	12-13	5	Y0732	Ana Jane	Koczanowski	0:39:54	91.2
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Youth	Female	14-15	3	Y0762	Eve	Singer	0:36:13	90.0
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Kids	Female	8-9	9	K0988	Martina	Nanni	0:23:50	83.0
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Sprint	Female	40-49	18	0056	Maureen	Thomson	1:18:44	81.1
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	17	K0937	Lauren	Shillabeer	0:22:01	78.2
United World College SEA	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	40	K0892	William	Singer	0:22:28	72.6
United World College SEA										961.5
Australian International School Malaysia	Duathlon	Kids	Female	8-9	2	K0973	Alana	Gallagher	0:19:55	99.3
Australian International School Malaysia	Duathlon	Youth	Female	12-13	2	Y0722	Tamika	Baynes	0:37:29	97.0
Australian International School Malaysia	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	10	K0908	Thomas	Leetham	0:17:43	92.1
Australian International School Malaysia	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	12	K0910	Jack	Leetham	0:17:55	91.0
Australian International School Malaysia	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	10	K0931	Lauren	GALLAGHER	0:20:11	85.3
Australian International School Malaysia	Duathlon	Youth	Male	14-15	9	Y0745	Henry	Baynes	0:36:20	83.4
Australian International School Malaysia	Duathlon	Youth	Female	12-13	10	Y0723	Kiana	Baynes	0:44:46	81.3
Australian International School Malaysia	Duathlon	Youth	Male	12-13	22	Y0729	Jeremy	Bartley	0:43:52	75.1
Australian International School Malaysia	Duathlon	Sprint	Female	40-49	30	0087	Claire	Leetham	1:25:05	75.0
Australian International School Malaysia	Duathlon	Youth	Male	12-13	23	Y0705	Christian	Bartley	0:44:05	74.7
Australian International School Malaysia										854.4
Singapore Management University	Duathlon	Sprint	Female	20-29	1	1005	Yiwei	Luo	1:11:00	100.0
Singapore Management University	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	4	1135	Bi'ao Brandon	Tung	1:00:45	92.6
Singapore Management University	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	7	1161	Cheng Gui	Lim	1:01:53	90.9

Sengkang Riverside Park, Sengkang, Sunday 24 March 2013

* Only the top-20 students of each school count for the total

(New Moon MetaSprint Series singapore

School Name	Race	Distance	Gender	Cat.	Pos.	No.	Name		Time	Points
Singapore Management University	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	9	1139	Gerald	Soo	1:03:21	88.8
Singapore Management University	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	18	1143	Ee Loong	Lim	1:06:09	85.1
Singapore Management University	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	19	1134	Sean	Lau	1:07:13	83.7
Singapore Management University	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	22	1132	Bi Jie	Lim	1:07:57	82.8
Singapore Management University	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	27	1131	Ming Quan Alson	Тау	1:09:46	80.6
Singapore Management University	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	36	1140	Daryl	Ang	1:12:04	78.1
Singapore Management University										782.7
Tanglin Trust School	Duathlon	Sprint	Female	20-29	2	0012	Elizabeth	Hodges	1:11:10	99.8
Tanglin Trust School	Duathlon	Youth	Female	12-13	7	Y0720	Katie	Mullan	0:40:40	89.4
Tanglin Trust School	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	40-49	10	0188	Dean	Pearce	1:00:58	89.4
Tanglin Trust School	Duathlon	Youth	Male	14-15	8	Y0753	Wes	Mullan	0:35:29	85.4
Tanglin Trust School	Duathlon	Youth	Male	14-15	12	Y0755	Benjamin	Kerridge	0:36:35	82.8
Tanglin Trust School										446.8
Noreq	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	33	K1832	Abdul Haziq	Johari	0:21:02	77.5
Noreq	Duathlon	Youth	Male	12-13	21	Y1550	Abu Hudzaifah	Masnawi	0:43:40	75.4
Noreq	Duathlon	Youth	Male	14-15	16	Y1565	Syed Ali Imran	Syed Mohamed Shariff	0:40:24	75.0
Noreq	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	16-19	19	1102	Danial	Eddie	1:22:21	69.8
Noreq	Duathlon	Youth	Male	12-13	27	Y1549	Abdul Hanif	Johari	0:47:41	69.1
Noreq	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	16-19	22	1110	Muhd Shazry	Azman	1:23:25	68.9
Noreq										435.7
Henry Park Primary School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	6	K0909	Joseph	Leong	0:17:19	94.2
Henry Park Primary School	Duathlon	Sprint		Team	22	R0689	Team	D Rookies	1:22:02	90.4
Henry Park Primary School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	8-9	6	K0955	Aqil	Md. Khusni	0:19:42	87.4
Henry Park Primary School	Duathlon	Youth	Female	12-13	11	Y0725	Aqilah	Md. Khusni	0:45:06	80.6
Henry Park Primary School										352.7
Ngee Ann Primary School	Duathlon	Kids	Female	8-9	3	K0975	Regina Lui Ann Rui	Lui	0:20:19	97.4
Ngee Ann Primary School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	7	K0873	Reuben Lui Tye Herng	Lui	0:17:34	92.8
Ngee Ann Primary School	Duathlon	Kids	Female	8-9	5	K0984	Renee Lui Ann Qu	Lui	0:21:38	91.5
Ngee Ann Primary School										281.7
river valley high school	Duathlon	Sprint	Female	16-19	3	1003	Thaddea	Chua	1:13:12	88.7
river valley high school	Duathlon	Youth	Male	14-15	5	Y1569	Theodor	Chua	0:34:20	88.3
river valley high school	Duathlon	Youth	Female	12-13	9	Y1529	Althea	Chua	0:42:00	86.6
river valley high school										263.5
Ngee Ann Polytechnic	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	16-19	4	0662	Tan Zhong Ching	Tan	1:02:12	92.4
Ngee Ann Polytechnic	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	16	1121	Yi Heng	Chew	1:04:58	86.6
Ngee Ann Polytechnic	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	39	0685	Edwin	Liam	1:12:55	77.2
Ngee Ann Polytechnic										256.2
SJI-International Elementary	Duathlon	Youth	Female	12-13	1	Y0717	Leah Blanca	Fahy	0:36:22	100.0
SJI-International Elementary	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	21	K0941	Clementine	Mcnair Scott	0:22:45	75.7
SJI-International Elementary	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	22	K0940	Florence	Mcnair Scott	0:22:46	75.7
SJI-International Elementary										251.3
Singapore Institute of Management	Duathlon	Discovery	Male	16-39	1	D0797	Kai Wen John	Chew	0:29:50	100.0
Singapore Institute of Management	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	2	1138	Ng	Zhaomu	0:59:15	95.0
Singapore Institute of Management										195.0

Sengkang Riverside Park, Sengkang, Sunday 24 March 2013

* Only the top-20 students of each school count for the total

(New Moon MetaSprint Series Singapore

School Name	Race	Distance	Gender	Cat.	Pos.	No.	Name		Time	Points
Singapore American School	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	16-19	2	1105	Bret	Izzo	0:59:32	96.5
Singapore American School	Duathlon	Youth	Male	14-15	3	Y1566	Kyle	Izzo	0:31:15	96.9
Singapore American School										193.5
Singapore Sports School	Duathlon	Youth	Male	14-15	2	Y0750	Aaron Shane	Tan	0:30:42	98.7
Singapore Sports School	Duathlon	Youth	Female	14-15	7	Y0760	Michelle	Lee	0:41:47	78.0
Singapore Sports School										176.8
canadian international school	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	11	K0907	Jasper	Van Selm	0:17:49	91.5
canadian international school	Duathlon	Kids	Female	8-9	10	K0981	Caitlin	Van Selm	0:24:14	81.7
canadian international school										173.2
CHIJ Primary(Toa Payoh)	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	2	K0929	Elizabeth Le Min	Liau	0:17:50	96.6
CHIJ Primary(Toa Payoh)										96.6
Northland Secondary School	Duathlon	Youth	Male	14-15	4	Y0757	Ryanud-Deen	Mohd Rafeed	0:31:42	95.6
Northland Secondary School										95.6
Xinmin Secondary School	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	16-19	7	1099	Wei Zen	Chong	1:06:04	87.0
Xinmin Secondary School										87.0
Lycee Francais Singapour	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	18	K1854	Valentin	Van Wersch	0:18:59	85.9
Lycee Francais Singapour										85.9
St Josephs institution junior	Duathlon	Kids	Male	8-9	8	K1809	Julian Jin-Yung	Lee	0:20:23	84.5
St Josephs institution junior										84.5
Temasek Polytechnic	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	20	0686	Javier	Goh	1:07:46	83.0
Temasek Polytechnic										83.0
EtonHouse International School	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	16	K0934	Isabella	Lambrou	0:21:37	79.7
EtonHouse International School										79.7
Catholic Junior College	Duathlon	Discovery	Female	16-39	9	D0866	Claire	Lim	0:45:09	77.9
Catholic Junior College										77.9
Tanjong Katong Secondary	Duathlon	Youth	Male	14-15	15	Y1568	Muhd Amirul Hazim	Mohd Helmy	0:40:04	75.6
Tanjong Katong Secondary										75.6
Hwa Chong Institution (College)	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	40-49	66	0252	Lawrence	Remedios	1:12:08	75.5
Hwa Chong Institution (College)										75.5
Bedok Green Pri School	Duathlon	Kids		Team	3	T1859	Team	Blangah Junior	0:29:12	74.7
Bedok Green Pri School										74.7
MEE TOH SCHOOL	Duathlon	Youth	Female	12-13	19	Y1523	Mitch Yeo	Hui Si	0:50:48	71.6
MEE TOH SCHOOL										71.6
Nan Hua Pri School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	8-9	20	K0962	Cheong	Weiyuan	0:24:40	69.8
Nan Hua Pri School										69.8
ANGLO CHINESE SCHOOL (JUNIOR)	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	46	K0875	Ekit	Phoon	0:23:43	68.8
ANGLO CHINESE SCHOOL (JUNIOR)										68.8
Temasek Primary School	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	28	K1799	Elya	Aznan Ghazali	0:25:29	67.6
Temasek Primary School										67.6
Singapore Polytechnic	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	85	1119	Hiang Teck	Ng	1:26:54	64.7
Singapore Polytechnic							-			64.7
Rosyth Primary School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	8-9	27	K0953	Onn Joel	Yip	0:26:41	64.5
Rosyth Primary School								P		64.5
West Grove Primary School	Duathlon	Sprint	Male	20-29	87	0694	Matthew	Sim	1:29:27	62.9

Sengkang Riverside Park, Sengkang, Sunday 24 March 2013

* Only the top-20 students of each school count for the total

(New Moon MetaSprint Series singapore

School Name	Race	Distance	Gender	Cat.	Pos.	No.	Name		Time	Points
West Grove Primary School										62.9
Geylang Methodist School Secondary	Duathlon	Youth	Female	14-15	11	Y0742	Vanessa Hui Ning	Koh	0:54:12	60.2
Geylang Methodist School Secondary										60.2
Opera Estate Primary	Duathlon	Kids	Female	10-11	32	K0913	Yuki	Tanaka	0:29:16	58.8
Opera Estate Primary										58.8
Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)	Duathlon	Kids	Male	8-9	31	K1824	Basil Evander	Tan	0:29:47	57.8
Fairfield Methodist School (Primary)										57.8
Chestnut Secondary School	Duathlon	Youth	Female	14-15	12	Y1538	Siti Sarah	Halimi	0:58:37	55.6
Chestnut Secondary School										55.6
WhiteSand Primary School	Duathlon	Kids	Male	10-11	56	K0905	Wen Zhuang	Tan	0:30:11	54.0
WhiteSand Primary School										54.0